CARAT BUC350CNOO Pagina 1

REVISIE: 16-3-2026



Pagina 2

CARAT BUC350CN00
Nr. |Omschrijving Artikelnummer Nr. |[Omschrijving Artikelnummer
1 PHILLIPS SLEUFSCHROEF M5X20 (2X)  [XC8613722801 57 |[GROTE SPLINT XC8613722857
2 ACHTERSTE KAP XC8613722802 58  |SPLITPIN (2X) XC8613722858
3 BEHUIZINGSKAP XC8613722803 59 |BOUT XC8613722859
4 VELD XC8613722804 60  |VISE SCHROEF XC8613722860
5 VEERKUSSEN M5 (2X) XC8613722805 61 [MOER XC8613722861
6 PHILLIPS STELSCHROEF M5X75 (2X) XC8613722806 62  [SPITSE ELASTISCHE PIN XC8613722862
7 KAP XC8613722807 63 [HOUDER XC8613722863
8 LAGER 6200-2RS XC8613722808 64 [RUBBER POOT (4X) XC8613722864
9 KABELKAP XC8613722809 65 [MOER M8 XC8613722865
10  |KABEL 3x1,5 XC8613722810 66  |KLEINE SPLINT XC8613722866
11 |ANKER XC8613722811 67  [STOFUITLAAT LINKS XC8613722867
12 |LAGER 6202-2RS XC8613722812 68  [STOFUITLAAT RECHTS XC8613722868
13 |PHILLIPS SLEUFSCHROEF M5X55 (4X)  |XC8613722813 69  [BINNENZESKANT BORGMOER M8 XC8613722869
14 |VOORKAP XC8613722814 70  [INBUSBOUT M8X67 XC8613722870
15  |HALF RONDE SPIE XC8613722815 71  [PLATTE FLENS 8.5*22*2 XC8613722871
16  |UITGAANDE SCHACHT XC8613722816 72 [MOERSLEUTEL XC8613722872
17  |LAGER 6200RS XC8613722817 73 [PHILIPS KRUISKOPSCROEF MET SLEUF M{XC8613722873
18  |TANDWIEL XC8613722818 74  [KRUISGLEUF ZELFTAPPENDE SCHROEF ST|XC8613722826
19  |BORGRING VOOR AS 20 XC8613722819 75 [RUBBER BLOK XC8613722875
20 [LAGER 6200RS XC8613722820 76  [SCHROEVEN 3*10MM XC8613722876
21 [GEARBOX XC8613722821 77  [ZESKANTBOUT M10X20 XC8613722843
22  |ZELFBORGENDE VEER XC8613722822 78  [PLATTE FLENS 8.5*22*2 XC8613722871
23  [ZELFBORGENDE PIN XC8613722823 79  [SCHROEVEN KIT INCLUSIEF 2 STUKS M10[XC8613722879
24 |KRUISKOPSCHROEF M5X30 XC8613722824 80 [INBUSSCHROEF M10X20 XC8613722843
25 |OPLEGRING M5 XC8613722825 81 [KOOLBORSTEL (2X) XC8613722832
26  |KRUISGLEUF ZELFTAPPENDE SCHROEF ST|XC8613722826 82  [TPR ADAPTER CONNECTOR XC3210120001
27  |KRIMPBORD XC8613722827 83  [SOFT START XC8613722883
28 [RECHTER HANDGREEP XC8613722828N 87 [SCHROEVEN ST3.9*22 XC8613722887
29  [LINKER HANDGREEP XC8613722829N 88 [HENDEL (BOVENSTUK) XC8613722888
30 [MOER M5 XC8613722830 89 [HENDEL (ONDERSTUK) XC8613722889
31 [KOOLBORSTELHOUDER (2X) XC8613722831 90 [HENDEL VERBINDINGSSTUK XC8613722890
32 [KOOLBORSTEL (2X) XC8613722832 92 |60 CM SLANG XC8613722892
33 [KOOLBORSTELDEKSEL (2X) XC8613722833
34  [SCHAKELAAR XC8613722834N
35 [KRUISKOPSCHROEF MET GLEUF M5X40 ({XC8613722835
36 |ZAAGKAP NIEUW XC8613722836N
37  [PLASTIC SCHROEF M5 (2X) XC8613722837
38 [BEWEEGBARE KAP NIEUW XC8613722838N
39 |M5 MOER XC8613722839
40 |KUNSTSTOF RING XC8613722840
41  |PHILLIPS SLEUFSCHROEF M6X8 XC8613722841
42 |FLENSSET XC8613722842
43 |ZESKANTBOUT M10X20 XC8613722843
44  |KLEINE RINGPLAAT XC8613722844
45  |VEILIGHEIDSNAGEL XC8613722845
46  |STELSCHROEF M8X10 XC8613722846
47  |STELSCHROEF M8X10 XC8613722847
48  |ZESKANTBOUT M16X170 XC8613722848
49  |[RING (2X) XC8613722849
50 [HORIZONTALE PIN XC8613722850
51  [BASIS XC8613722851
52  |TORSIE VEER XC8613722852

KNOP EN PIN SET (53+54+84) XC8613722854
53 [sTOPPIN
54  [KNOP
84  [ZELFBORGENDE VEER
55  [INBUSSCHROEF M8X20 XC8613722855
56 |MOER M16 XC8613722856

REVISIE: 16-3-2026



